20 & 35 GALLON TANK VALVE ATTACHMENT :
PART NO. A10052-HV M A NUFACTURING

SGATT-013 Rev. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM |QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
4 1 |R22-098 35-GAL TANK VALVE PLATE
5 2 |R21-029 SG TANK VALVE MOUNT
9 1 |HFSSC-142 HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 2
14 | 2 |S51291 BALL VALVE, 3/4 FULL PORT
15 | 2 |S51295-B VALVE HANDLE, BLACK
21 2 |S51292 HEX NUT, BALL VALVE HANDLE
23 1 |C60427 DECAL, 20 & 35 GAL. TANK VALVES
24 | 2 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4
25 | 2 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

PARTS LIST
ITEM/QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 | 1 |S51298 3/4" COUPLER X 3/4" FNPT
2 | 2 |S52063 3/4X3/4ST
6 | 1 |S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 90
17 | 1 |100A 1" ADAPTER X 1" FEMALE NPT
18 | 1 |S52030 ELBOW FITTING, 3/4" NPT X 1" BARB
19 | 1 |S52071 COUPLING, 3/4"
22 | 1 3M10034 1" NPT X 3/4" NPT REDUCER NIPPLE




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
2 | 2 |S52063 3/4X3/4ST
6 | 1 [S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 90
11 | 2 |S52041 90 ELBOW, 3/4 MNPT X 3/4 FNPT
12 | 1 |EL075-90 ELBOW FITTING, 3/4 FNPT
13 | 1 |075F QD FITTING, 3/4, MNPT
18 | 1 |S52030 ELBOW FITTING, 3/4" NPT X 1" BARB
19 | 1 |S52071 COUPLING, 3/4"
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
3 1 R22-097 35-GAL TANK VALVE BASE
7 | 4 |HFNCS-25S HEX FLANGE NUT, 1/4
8 4 CB-1434 CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4

MANUFACTURING

FOAM MARKER EQUIPPED




